



NetKey® NetKey Network Component

NKSCMZIW

The NetKey® Multimode Simplex LC Adapter is a small form factor (SFF) adapter with integrated panel retention clips and are TIA/EIA-605 FOCIS-10 compatible. It connects two SC connectors in one module space and features an electric ivory fiber adapter along with a black module and has zirconia split sleeves.

Specifications

Sub Brand	NetKey®
Body Style	Duplex
Overall Length (In.)	1.83
Overall Length (mm)	46.5
Resistance Properties	Flame-Resistant
Standards Met	RoHS Compliant; exceeds TIA/EIA-568-B.3 requirements
Product Type	NetKey Network Component
Application	Mini-Com Modules, Patch Panels, Faceplates and Surface Mount Boxes for a complete SC system solution.
Module Color	Off White
Connection Type	SC-Duplex
Part Features	Improved modularity and higher density usage

Packaging Detail

UPC	07498365722
Std. Pkg. Qty.	1
Std. Pkg. Volume (cf)	0.0036
Std. Ctn. Qty.	10
Std. Ctn. Volume (cf)	0.0360